Division Branch Name, Location & E-mail Head/In-Charge of Branch Contact Number
1. Principal Branch Cell: 01711628695
3" floor, 45 Dilkusha C/A, Motijheel, Mr. Uttam Kumar Bhowmick 02-9561361
Dhaka-1000 Senior Executive Vice President 02-9514126
E-mail: principal-branch@prime-insurance.net 47111806
2. Narayanganj Branch
Sahitunessa Tower, 2™ floor, Ukil Mr. Basudev Chakrabarty Cell:01713331821
Para,135 Bangabandhu road, Additional Managing Director Tel: 7631936
Narayanganj
E-mail: narayangonj-branch@prime insurance.net
3. Gulshan Branch
Hosna Center (2nd Floor), Suite # 207, Mr. Mahbubur Rahman Cell:01713331847
106 Gulshan Avenue, Gulshan # 2, Executive Vice President Tel: 9890263
Dhaka-1212. 02-55068946-47
E-mail: gulshan-branch@prime-insurance.net Ext: 145, 149
4. V| P Road Branch
Paramount Heights, 65/2/1, Box Culvert | Mr. Gouranga Chandra Misra Cell;: 01713331856
Road, (2nd Floor), Flat # 2C1, Purana Assistant Managing Director Ext:229,230
Paltan, Dhaka.

E-mail: viproad-branch@prime-insurance.net

5. Mohakhali Branch ) Mr. Mohammed Monirul Alam Cell: 01713331820
G P F -93(2nd Floor), Mohakhali, Dhaka. . . . .

E-mail: mohakhali-branch@prime-insurance.net Assistant Managing Director Tel: 9886177

Dhaka ' ' Ext: 144

Ext: 144, 311

6. Central Development Unit (CDU)
Unique Heights (9th floor), 117
KaziNazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1000
E-mail: cdu@prime-insurance.net

Kazi Md. Pannu
Additional Managing Director

Cell:01937161619
Ext : 200-204

7. Bangshal Branch
85 ShahidNazrul Islam Sarani (4th

floor), old 13/2 Malitola lane, Dhaka
E-mail: bangshal-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Md. Mozammel Hossain
Senior Vice President

Cell: 01713331841
Tel: 9563197
Ext:137

8. Motijheel Branch
72, Dilkusha (4th Floor) C/A, Dhaka.
Email: motijheel-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. A. Z. M Rezwanul Haque
Senior Vice President

Cell: 01713331840
Tel:9564100,Ext:3
60

9. Savar Branch
Biswas Tower (3rd Floor), Baipail,

Ashulia, DEPZ, Savar, Dhaka.
E-mail: savar-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Md. Nurul Absar
Assistant Vice President

Cell:01755630972
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Division Branch Name, Location & E-mail Head/In-Charge of Branch Contact Number
10. Mirpur Branch Cell: 01724765951
184 Razia Plaza (3rd floor), Senpara Mr. Abul Kalam Azad Tel: 9007192
Parbata, RokeyaSarani, Mirpur#10, Executive Vice President 9 1.6 449
Dhaka. ]

E-mail: mirpur-branch@prime-insurance.net Ext: 210
11. Rajuk Avenue Branch _
Motijheel Square Xsréigftl;ﬁ tMI\/IIZaﬁwnaurir?aBri?thor Cell: 01714117838
1/B, D.I.T Avenue Motijheel C/A, 10th 9ing Ext: 357,358
floor, Suit; 1001, Dhaka-1000
E-mail: rajuk-branch@prime-insurance.net
12. Pragati Sarani Branch
Sha-15/1-15/4 (4" Floor), Progoti Sarani | M. Md. Ikbal Hossain Cell: 01749584759,
Middle Badda, Dhaka-121 2
E-mail: pragatisarani@prime-insurance.net Senior Executive Vice President 01688284270
13. Purana Paltan Branch Mr. Md. Sharfaraz-Ul-Islam
60/2, 5" floor, Purana Paltan, (Sunny) Cell: 01914367522
Dhaka-1000 o Deputy Managing Director
E-mail:puranapaltan-branch@prime-insurance.net
14. Hatkhola Branch .
Manik Mia Bhaban, 5% floor, Mr. Mohammad Abdul Jalil Cell:01819403982,
Room#5/D-1,1, Ramkrisna Mission Bhuiyan Additional Managing 01817059554
Road, Dhaka Director

Dhaka E-mail:hatkhola-branch@prime-insurance.net

15. Uttara Branch
Holding no: 13, Road: 7/D, Sector-9,
Uttara, Dhaka

E-mail: uttara-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Mohammed Nurul Islam

Assistant Managing Director

Cell: 01851116645

16. Baridhara Branch
Sha-15/1-15/4 (4™ Floor), Progoti Sarani
Middle Badda, Dhaka-121 2

E-mail: baridhara-branch@prime-
insurance.net

Mr. Md. Dalowar Hossan

Deputy Managing Director

Cell: 01818653484

17. Hatirpool Branch
7/9, 6™ floor, Estern Plaza, Dhaka

E-mail: hatirpool-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Sk Salahuddin Ahmed
Deputy Managing Director

Cell: 01711273811

18. Motijheel Corporate Branch
Bhuiya Mansion, 5" floor, Room no: D,
6, Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000

E-mail: mc-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Md. Mizanur Rahman

Assistant Managing Director

Cell:01726543735

19. Dilkusha Corporate Branch
Chand Mansion, 5™floor, 66 Dilkusha
C/A, Dhaka-1000

E-mail: dc-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Md. Abdul Wahed,
Deputy Managing Director

Cell:01312557495
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Division Branch Name, Location & E-mail Head/In-Charge of Branch Contact Number
20. Arambagh Branch
92/1, Motijheel C/A, Room#4-A, Dhaka- . _Eli
oo Mr. Md. Elias Hazra Cell:01711440886
Assistant Managing Director
E-mail: arambagh-branch@prime-insurance.net
21. Elephant Road Branch
Shahera Tropica| Centre, 218 new Mr. ROkan Ahmed Ce||01915603019
Elephant Road, Suit-1012, 9" floor, Senior Executive Vice 01711066969
Dhaka President
E-mail: elephantroad-branch@prime-
insurance.net
22. Kakrail Branch .
. Mr. Ahsan Habib Khondokar
48 Bijoy Nagar, 7""floor, 7/C, Dhaka . : : Cell:01715863792
E-mail: kakrail-branch@prime-insurance.net Additional Managing Director
23. Narsingdi Branch
13/1, Roshni Bhaban, 1% floor, C & B Mr. Md. Obaidul Hague
Road, NarsingdiSadar, Narsingdi Senior Vice President Cell:01833577079
E-mail:narsingdi-branch@prime-insurance.net
Dhaka 24. Faridpur Branch

AR City Center (3" floor),

Hazratala, Goalchamat, Faridpur
E-mail:faridpur-branch@prime-insurance.net

25. Local Office
61 Motijheel Red crescent House,
8" floor, Dhaka-1000

Email:localoffice@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Md. Monzurul Islam
Additional Managing Director

Cell: 01705100245

26. Rampura Branch
5™ floor, 1/2 West Hazipara, DIT
Road, Rampura, Dhaka

E-mail:rampura-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Taposh Chandra Halder
Assistant Managing Director

Cell: 01715402787

27. Mogh Bazar Branch

217/A,NurVandariVenbinit” Outer
Circular Road, 4™ floor, BoroMagh
Bazar, Dhaka-1217.

E-mail:mag-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Abu Ahmed Maruf
Additional Managing Director

Cell: 01711682267
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28. Mouchak Branch

4/1 New Circular Road, Malibagh, 2"
floor, Dhaka-1217 (New 51
ShaheedSelinaPervinSarak)

E-mail: mouchak-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Md. Sharif Hossain
Senior Executive Vice President

Cell: 01715624664

Dhaka
29. Shyamoli Branch ;
X . Mr. Abdul Halim Cell: 01713-331838/
Shyamoli Square (West Side), 3" floor, . : . . )
Holding-B, 23/8, 1 Khilji Road, Senior Executive Vice President | 01973-331838
Shyamoli, Dhaka-1207
E-mail: shyamoli-branch@prime-insurance.net
30. Kadamtoli Branch
D.T. Road’ Rahat Centre (1st Floor), Mr. Mainul Islam ChOWdhury Cell: 01730358444
295, Kadamtali, Chattogram Senior Executive Vice President | Tel: 031-2529225
E-mail: kadamtalibranch@primeinsurance.net
31. Agrabad Branch & Chattogram
Zonal Office Mr. Abdul Mogeet Chowdhury Cell: 01869037040
Rafique Tower (7" floor), 92, Agrabad Additional Managing Director Tel: 031-715907
Commercial Tower, Chattogram.
E-mail: agrabad-branch@prime-insurance.net
32. Jubilee Road Branch
. . . Cell: 01819849459

Waziko Tower, Anayet Bazar, 263 | Mr. Amzad Hossain Assistant

‘ . . 01757153944
Jubilee Road, Chattogram Managing Director

Chattogram

E-mail: jr-branch@prime-insurance.net;

33. Cumilla Branch
Ranir Bazar, holding-69/03,

2"Kandirpar, Cumilla
E-mail:cumilla-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Md. Ashrafuzzaman
Bhuiyan,

Senior Executive Vice President

Cell: 01718355242

34. Chandpur Branch

Mir Shopping Complex (2™ floor), J.M. Sen
Gupta Road , Chandpur-3600

E-mail: chandpur-branch@prime-insurance.net

Mr. Md Sohrab Hossain
Bhuiyan

Executive Vice President

Cell: 01711781170
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35. Rajshahi Branch
Molla Plaza (3rd floor), Shaheb Bazar, Mr. Bappy Tel: 0721-775277
Natore Road, Rajshahi. Vice President Cell: 01751363373
E-mail: rajshahi-branch@prime-insurance.net
36. Bogura Branch
1st Floor, Tip top Traders, Zilder Mr. G.H.M Monjurul Haque Cell:01711364984
Market, Ideal School Lane, Boragola, Senior Vice President Tel: 051-60960
Rajshahi | Bogura.
E-mail: bogra-branch@prime-insurance.net
37. Pabna Branch
Holding-406, Village/ Road: Bakul Lane,
Gopalpur, Thana: Pabna Sadar, District: | Mr. Md. Hasan Reza Belal Cell: 01712269715
Pabna Vice President
E-mail: pabna-branch@prime-insurance.net
38. Khulna Branch
141, Sir Ikbal Road, 1% floor, Aftab Mr. S.M. Abul Hossain Cell: 01715212324
Centre, Khulna, Senior Vice President Tel: 041-731420
Khulna E-mail: khulna-branch@prime-insurance.net
39. Jessore Branch .
Rownak Chamber, 3" floor, MK Mr. Md. Ashiqur Rahman
Road, Jessore Senior Vice President Cell:
E-mail:jashore-branch@prime-insurance.net 01670678115
40. Barishal Branch
) 95, Sadar Road (2nd Floor), Barishal. Mr. Abdul Halim Khan Cell: 01713331844
Barishal E-mail: barisal-branch@prime-insurance.net Executive Vice President Tel: 0431-64426
41. Mymensingh Branch i
2nd floor. 9 no. Madan Babu Road Syed Md. Shamiur Rahman Cell: 01782579324
Mymensingh : ' ' Senior Executive Vice President

(Aampotti), Mymensingh

E-mail:my-branch@prime-insurance.net



mailto:rajshahi-branch@prime-insurance.net
mailto:bogra-branch@prime-insurance.net
mailto:khulna-branch@prime-insurance.net
mailto:jashore-branch@prime-insurance.net
mailto:barisal-branch@prime-insurance.net
mailto:my-branch@prime-insurance.net

